A4 MONOCHROME INKJET PRINTERS
WORKFORCE PRO WF-M5399/M5899
Elevate Office Efficiency with Cost-effective, High-productivity  A4 Monochrome Printers.
Engineered for efficiency and with lower environmental impact the Epson WorkForce Pro WF-M5399
and WF-M5899 monochrome printers promise a consistent 25 ipm*1 print speed. Encased in a
compact, space-saving design, they house an array of user-friendly features. With Heat-Free
Technology, they embrace energy conservation, consuming less power and resources compared to
traditional laser printers*. These robust business inkjet printers feature high-yield ink packs for

WF-M5899
Weight: 19.0 kg (41.9lb)
Inks           Order Code
Ink Pack (40,000 Page Yield *3 )
Extra High Capacity Black Ink Pack     C13T11Y100
Consumables & Options         Order Code
Maintenance Box                 C12C938221
Paper Feed Roller
for Cassette A/PX4FR4A                 C12C938271
Paper Feed Roller
for Cassette B/PX4FR4B                 C12C938291
Optional Single
Cassette-P2/PX4CU4                  C12C937911
Model Number
SKU Number
Printer Type
Printing